
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

20 

No. 

19 

28 

62 

18 

10 

36 

4 

5 

87 

40 

23 

8 

17 

49 

11 

7 

86 

21 

53 

12 

Name 

Brandon Maisano 

Charlie Eastwood 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Lance Stroll 

Santino Ferrucci 

Arjun Maini 

Alfonso Celis Jnr 

Sam MacLeod 

Damon Leitch 

James Munro 

Jamie Conroy 

Mathias Kristensen 

Nikita Mazepin 

Thomas Randle 

Stefan Riener 

John Simonyan 

Brendon Leitch 

Artem Markelov 

Callum Ilott 

Matteo Ferrer 

Make/Model 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Best Tm 

1:18.354 

1:18.453 

1:18.497 

1:18.443 

1:18.782 

1:18.406 

1:19.304 

1:18.474 

1:19.300 

1:18.805 

1:19.278 

1:19.057 

1:20.777 

1:18.614 

1:24.046 

1:19.050 

1:18.920 

1:19.180 

1:18.877 

1:18.787 

In Lap 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

6 

6 

7 

5 

4 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.587 

1.082 

1.744 

2.309 

3.815 

4.676 

5.409 

5.887 

6.165 

7.384 

13.109 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

38.481 

Gap 

0.587 

0.495 

0.662 

0.565 

1.506 

0.861 

0.733 

0.478 

0.278 

1.219 

5.725 

2 Laps 

2.729 

3 Laps 

25.372 

Total Tm 

18:00.109 

18:00.696 

18:01.191 

18:01.853 

18:02.418 

18:03.924 

18:04.785 

18:05.518 

18:05.996 

18:06.274 

18:07.493 

18:13.218 

18:06.638 

18:09.367 

18:05.193 

16:40.917 

17:09.215 

9:30.737 

19:31.227 

18:38.590 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

7 

11 

11 

7 

6 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR 8 - TIME PENALTY 10 SECONDS - FALSE START - ED5 

CHECKER @ 11:22 
RACE DECLARED at 12 LAPS 
CAR 12 - TIME PENALTY 30 SECONDS - DRIVING CONDUCT - ED6 
CAR 86 - TIME PENALTY 30 SECONDS - DRIVING CONDUCT - ED7 

Margin of Victory 

0.587 

Avg. Speed 

133.187 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.354 

Best Speed 

152.998 

Best Lap by 

19 - Brandon Maisano 

 

Printed: 1/18/2015 1:35:19 PM 

Results Validated by: Mike Pero MSP - Timing Team 

Event Director: Graeme Robertson 

Provisional results subject to Category Articles and MSNZ Rules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mike Pero Motorsport Park 

Summer Fuel Festival 
Toyota Racing Series 

R14 - Toyota Racing Series - Race 2 (15 Laps) 

Race started at 11:04:24 

C1 - GrandPrix 3.330 km 

1/18/2015 11:04 


